

H
ITEM NO.132

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19811/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2010 in CWP No.3044/1982,LPA No.2 61/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JATINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS
(Office report for directions)
With
SLP(C) No.29575/2010
(Office Report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners to take necessary steps to bring Lrs. of
deceased Respondent Nos.6-11, within four weeks.

|(Hemalatha Mohan)
| Sr.P.A. |

|(Harjinder Kaur)
| Court Master |