

Ü
ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19811/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2010 in LPA No.261/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JATINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

With S.L.P. (C) No.29575 of 2010
(Office report on default)

Date: 06/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

In SLP 19811/2010: Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.(N/P)

In SLP 29575/2010: Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha,Adv.

Mr. Shubham Bhalla,Adv.

Ms. Pooja,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to bring on
record legal representatives of deceased Respondent Nos.6-11 within
six weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[S.S.R. Krishna]
Court Master