

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19811/2010

JATINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 07/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalit,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Finally ten days' time granted to the counsel for the petitioners to comply with the office report dated 28.1.2014. If the counsel for the petitioners does not avail the opportunity the petition against respondent nos. 12 and 13 shall be deemed to be rejected.

List the special leave petition before an appropriate Bench for necessary orders thereafter.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(P.S.N.MURTHY)
COURT MASTER